
Badge Name Bldg. Room Phone Fax E-Mail Address Badge Name Bldg. Room Phone Fax E-Mail Address

40642 Adams, Carolyn 362 E-124 9302 5047 cadams@hep.anl.gov 43693 Lumpkin, Alex 401 B-2209 4879 4732 lumpkin@aps.anl.gov

57108 Anderson, John 362 E-261 6081 5782 jta@anl.gov 28390 Magill, Stephen 362 E-237 5845 5782 srm@hep.anl.gov

55819 Antipov, Sergey 362 F-117 7544 5076 antipov@hep.anl.gov 40233 Malhotra, Pramila 362 F-133 6213 5076 pmalhotra@anl.gov

14368 Berger, Edmond 362 E-129 6211 5047 berger@anl.gov 49911 Matijas, Zeljko 366 3971 1184 matijas@anl.gov

58072 Bernstein, Joseph 362 E-205 7268 5782 jpbernst@hep.anl.gov 26396 May, Edward 362 E-233 6222 5782 may@anl.gov

36569 Blair, Robert 362 E-277 7545 5782 reb@anl.gov 13890 Musgrave, Brian 362 E-209 6294 5782 musgrave@hep.anl.gov

20562 Bodwin, Geoffrey 362 E-125 6229 5047 gtb@hep.anl.gov 48493 Nephew, Timothy 366 3971 1184 nephew@anl.gov

58624 Bridgeman, Alice 362 E-257 6281 5782 19334 Nodulman, Lawrence 362 E-269 6228 5782 ljn@hep.anl.gov

40117 Bulka, James 362 E-116 6958 5047 jabulka@anl.gov 24546 Norem, James 362 F-209 6548 5782 norem@anl.gov

32753 Byrum, Karen 362 E-293 6217 5782 byrum@anl.gov 42699 Power, John 362 F-132 3191 5076 jp@anl.gov

58525 Cao, Qinghong 362 E-153 5445 5047 qcao@ucr.edu 09333 Pratl, Joseph 362 E-116 6958 5047 pratl@anl.gov

50879 Chekanov, Sergei 362 E-253 7705 5782 chakanau@hep.anl.gov 23326 Price, Lawrence 362 E-205 6295 5782 lprice@anl.gov

47901 Conde, Manoel 362 F-121 6099 5076 conde@anl.gov 33780 Proudfoot, James 362 B-153 4357 5782 proudfoot@anl.gov

55619 Cranshaw, Jack 362 E-249 6512 5782 cranshaw@anl.gov 34176 Reed, Leon 362 E-112B 4478 5047 ltr@hep.anl.gov

49671 Cundiff, Timothy 362 E-124 7735 5047 cundiff@hep.anl.gov 35759 Repond, Jose 362 E-225 7554 5782 repond@hep.anl.gov

57437 Cunningham, John 362 E-257 6281 5782 57548 Rihaoui, Marwan 362 E-208B 5489 5782 rihaoui@anl.gov

52312 De Lurgio, Patrick 362 E-245 9511 5782 delurgio@anl.gov 58428 Salvachua Ferrando, Belen 362 F-217 3364 5782 belen.salvachua@cern.ch

11160 Derrick, Malcolm 362 E-213 6272 5782 mxd@hep.anl.gov 58216 Sanchez, Mayly 362 F-141 3955 5076 mayly.sanchez@anl.gov

50241 Drake, Gary 362 E-117 1568 5047 drake@anl.gov 52329 Seivwright, Jennifer 362 E-208A 6290 5782 jen@hep.anl.gov

08978 Fields, Thomas 362 F-149 6278 5076 thf@hep.anl.gov 58737 Shaughnessy, Gabriel 362 E-141 7405 5047 gshau@hep.wisc.edu

57612 Fullana Torregrosa, Esteban 362 G-108 6209 5076 torregrosa@hep.anl.gov 40669 Skrzecz, Frank 366 3871 1184 skrzecz@anl.gov

34596 Gai, Wei 362 F-125 6560 5076 wg@hep.anl.gov 58307 Smith, Andrew 362 F-213 6313 5782 awsmith@hep.anl.gov

56866 Gao, Feng 362 F-117 7544 5076 gaofeng@iit.edu 12163 Spinka, Harold 362 F-241 6317 5782 hms@hep.anl.gov

57145 Garcia Tormo, Xavier 362 E-145 7503 5047 xgarcia@hep.anl.gov 18889 Stanek, Robert Offsite CERN bob@hep.anl.gov

34640 Goodman, Maury 362 F-153 3646 5076 maury.goodman@anl.gov 50369 Tait, Timothy 362 E-165 1373 5047 tait@anl.gov

16270 Gotlund, Sandy 362 F-133 6212 5047 gotlund@anl.gov 19973 Talaga, Richard 362 F-165 7094 5076 rlt@hep.anl.gov

41837 Guarino, Victor 362 F-245 6277 5782 vjg@hep.anl.gov 18678 Underwood, David 362 F-225 6305 5782 dgu@hep.anl.gov

22755 Guirguis, Nahed 362 E-121 6203 5047 guirguis@anl.gov 09844 Uretsky, Jack 362 F-247 8570 5782 jlu@anl.gov

41838 Hayden, Todd 362 F-233 6143 5782 tahayden@anl.gov 56930 Van Gemmeren, Peter 362 E-221 5263 5782 gemmeren@anl.gov

50907 Hinthorn, Jeffrey 362 F-237 3501 5782 hinthorn@hep.anl.gov 53399 Vaniachine, Alexandre 362 E-265 1878 5782 vaniachine@anl.gov

58740 Huang, Xiaobo 362 F-137 3648 5047 spoonsha@gmail.com 55889 Virgo, Matthew 200 L-151 7846 mvirgo@anl.gov

58398 Jackson, Christopher 362 E-165A 6965 5047 jackson@hep.anl.gov 51905 Wagner, Carlos 362 E-137 3759 5047 cwagner@hep.anl.gov

54183 Jing, Chuguang 362 F-249 586 5076 jingchg@hep.anl.gov 22476 Wagner, Robert 362 E-285 6321 5782 rgwcdf@hep.anl.gov
09803 Kasprzyk, Thomas 362 F-232 6315 5782 tek@hep.anl.gov 97120 Weerts, Hendrik 362 E-101 8831 5047 weerts@anl.gov
13289 Klepec, Sandy 362 E-101 6270 5047 sak@anl.gov 16999 Wicklund, Arthur 362 F-141 6215 5782 abw@hep.anl.gov
11020 Konency, Richard 362 F-116 6597 5076 rsk@hep.anl.gov 40372 Wood, Ken 366 E-256 3971 1184 klw@hep.anl.gov
33301 Kovacs, Eve 362 F-149 6208 5076 kovacs@hep.anl.gov 54881 Xia, Lei 362 E-216B 6633 5782 lxia@hep.anl.gov
52076 Kreps, Andrew 362 E-241 5671 5782 akreps@anl.gov 35008 Yoshida, Rik 362 E-209 7874 5782 ryoshida@hep.anl.gov
38692 Kuhlmann, Stephen 362 E-281 6284 5782 kuhlmann@anl.gov 48766 Yusof, Zikri 362 F-109 6280 5076 zyusof@hep.anl.gov
48899 LeCompte, Thomas 362 E-208C 1634 5782 lecompte@anl.gov 33659 Zachos, Cosmas 362 E-161 6207 5047 zachos@hep.anl.gov
56865 Lim, Heuijin Offsite CERN hjlim@hep.anl.gov 57405 Zhang, Jinlong Offsite CERN zhangjl@anl.gov
09541 Lipkin, Harry 362 F-237 3501 5782 harry.lipkin@weizmann.ac.il 58481 Zhang, Qingmin 362 E-240 5826 5782 zhangqm1981@gmail.com
53866 Liu, Wanming 362 F-113 6587 5076 wmliu@hep.anl.gov 54341 Zhang, Qizhi 362 E-217 8058 5782 qzhang@anl.gov
58178 Low, Ian 362 E-149 8560 5047 ilow@anl.gov 58035 Zhao, Huyue 362 F-229 0975 5782 hzhao@anl.gov
57867 Lu, Zhigang 362 G-112 2119 5076 zglu@hep.anl.gov
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Hiding Places Bldg. Room Phone

AWA Visitor Office 362 F-124 6764

362 High Bay 362 3985

360 Page 7448

Auditorium Proj. Booth 362 6357

Video Conference Room 362 F-240 6819

Wakefield Facility 9382/83

Bldg. 366 366 0

Lobby 362 5

Lab 362 F-208 6282

Veritas/Trice Trailer 7334

Electronics Lab 362 E-240 5826

ASC Conference Room 362 B-116 6537
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